MeOS 2022-09-12 13:24:24, M40

Résultats 144 Mhz La Stella 2022 Valergues

2022-09-11

M40
1. PAYAN, Frederic

M50

PICHOT, Vincent
RAMSEYER, Robert
VIGNERON, Patrice
MAZOYER, Fred
TESTU, Olivier

o wnN =

M60

1. VIDAL, Lucien

2.  LESAUNNIER, Patrick
OULIVET, Daniel

M70
COMBE, René

(1/71)
Pas de club

(5/5)

Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club

(3/3)

Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club

1/71)
Pas de club

Temps
1:03:03

Temps
1:06:44
1:14:16
1:22:14
1:29:21
1:33:22

Temps
2:29:46
2:32:12
OK

Temps
(2:06:04)

Apres

Apreés

+7:32

+15:30
+22:37
+26:38

Apreés

+2:26

Apres



