## Résultats 144 Mhz La Stella 2022 Valergues

2022-09-11

M40	(1 / 1)	Temps Après
1. PAYAN, Frederic	Pas de club	1:03:03
M50	(5 / 5)	Temps Après
<ol> <li>PICHOT, Vincent</li> </ol>	Pas de club	1:06:44
<ol><li>RAMSEYER, Robert</li></ol>	Pas de club	1:14:16 +7:32
<ol><li>VIGNERON, Patrice</li></ol>	Pas de club	1:22:14 +15:30
4. MAZOYER, Fred	Pas de club	1:29:21 +22:37
5. TESTU, Olivier	Pas de club	1:33:22 +26:38
M60	(3 / 3)	Temps Après
1. VIDAL, Lucien	Pas de club	2:29:46
2. LESAUNNIER, Patrick	Pas de club	2:32:12 +2:26
OULIVET, Daniel	Pas de club	OK
M70	(1 / 1)	Temps Après
COMBE, René	Pas de club	(2:06:04)